
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Stock No

Hardendend 

Range

1214-0001
1214-0002
1214-0003
1214-0004
1214-0005
1214-0006
1214-0007
1214-0008
1214-0009
1214-0010

1/2" to 9/16"
9/16" to 21/32"
21/32" to 3/4"
3/4" to 7/8"
7/8" to 1"

1" to 1-1/4"
1-1/4" to 1-1/2"

1-1/2" to 2"
2" to 2-3/4",14" Long, 2pcs sleeves

2-3/4" to 3-3/4"

Length of Arbor Length of Sleeve

5"
6"
7"
7"
7"
9"
9"

11-1/2"
14"
17"

2-1/2"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
3-1/4"
3-1/2"

4"
4"
5"
6"
7"

Expanding Mandrels 


