Expanding Mandrels



Hardendend

Stock No	Range	Length of Arbor	Length of Sleeve
1214-0001	1/2" to 9/16"	5"	2-1/2"
1214-0001	9/16" to 21/32"	6"	2-3/4"
1214-0003	21/32" to 3/4"	7"	2-3/4"
1214-0004	3/4" to 7/8"	7"	3-1/4"
1214-0005	7/8" to 1"	7"	3-1/2"
1214-0006	1" to 1-1/4"	9"	4''
1214-0007	1-1/4" to 1-1/2"	9"	4''
1214-0008	1-1/2" to 2"	11-1/2"	5"
1214-0009	2" to 2-3/4",14" Long, 2pcs sleeves	14"	6"
1214-0010	2-3/4" to 3-3/4"	17"	7"

HITECH(Qingdao) ENTERPRISES INC